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Kpyn3sHasa KoMmnaHums

Croisi Europe
Ha naiiHepe

MS Elbe Princesse

3 lNparv B bepavH: Kpyns no
pekam BntaBa v dnbba (Kpyns 3
nopTa B NOpPT)

Kpywus3 ID: #30 859 336

[ata Hayana noe3aku: BT 23 mas 2023
JaTta okoH4YaHuA noe3aku: cp 31 masa 2023
KonnyectBo Houen: 8 Houen

KopoTtkas KpynsHas nporpamma

- MNOPT OATA MPUNBBLITUE OTBbITUE

Mpara

1 P BT 23 18:00
Yexusa Mast

5 Mpara cp 24
Yexusa mas
Mpara

3 P M 06:30
Yexusa Mas
XopuH Xanunope

3 P ¢ HT 25 14:00
|/|paH Mas
XopuH Xanude

3 P ¢ uT 25 14:00 14:30
MNpaH Mas


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

PYAHWLUE HAA NABEM
Yexusa

PYAHWUE HAA NTABEM
Yexusa

JlnTomepxxunue
Yexus

JlnTomepxxkuue
Yexus

baga LLlaHaay
FrepmaHus

bap LLaHpay
FrepmaHus

Ape3saeH
FrepmaHus

Ape3aeH
FrepmaHus

MaiiceH
FrepmaHus

MaviceH
FrepmaHus

JIIOTEPLUTAZ,
BUTTEHBEPT

FrepmaHus

NHOTEPLUTAA
BUTTEHBEPI

FrepmaHus

yt 25
mas

ut 25
mas

uyt 25
Mas

nT 26
mas

nT 26
Mas

nT 26
mas

nT 26
Mas

c6 27
masi

c6 27
masi

BC 28
Mast

BC 28
mas

BC 28
Mast

18:00

18:00

20:00

14:00

14:00

22:00

14:30

13:00

13:00

18:30

06:00

18:00

12:00

05:00

17:00



MNTn-bypr
7 s i 29 03:00 -
FrepmaHus Masi
MTn-bypr
7 yp ik 29 03:00 08:00
FrepmaHus Mas
FeHTuH
7 Mk 29 13:00 -
FrepmaHus Masi
FeHTnH
7 ik 29 13:00 13:30
FrepmaHus Mas
Bepnnn
P BT 30 01:30 -
FrepmaHus Mas
BepnnH
P cp 31 ; 09:00
FrepmaHus Mas
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